
MAT 1140

C or better in 
MAT 1050 or 

higher 
OR 

minimum score 
on ALEKS 

placement test 

MAT 1150

PHY 1510/L PHY 1520/L

MAT 2250

MAT 2010/L
or

CS 1260

MAT 2140

PHY 
2530/A/L

PHY 2540/A/L
PHY 3600/A

PHY 4630

CHM 1210/L

PHY 3210/A

PHY 4330/A

BIO 1210/L BIO 1220/L

CHM 1220/L

0-2 Units 
Unrestricted 

Electives

22 Units 
Subplan/Option 

Electives

Physics: Biophysics



Physics: Biophysics 

Prerequisite Level 0 

• BIO 1210/L 
• C or better in MAT 1050 or 

higher OR minimum score on 
ALEKS placement test 

Prerequisite Level 1 

• BIO 1220/L 
Requires BIO 1210/L 

• CHM 1210/L 
Requires C or better in MAT 1050 or 
higher OR minimum score on ALEKS 
placement test 

• MAT 1140 
Requires C or better in MAT 1050 or 
higher OR minimum score on ALEKS 
placement test 

 

Prerequisite Level 2 

• CHM 1220/L 
Requires CHM 1210/L 

• MAT 1150 
Requires MAT 1140 

• PHY 1510/L 
Requires MAT 1140 

Prerequisite Level 3 

• CS 1260 or MAT 2010/L 
Requires MAT 1150 

• MAT 2140 
Requires MAT 1150 

• MAT 2250 
Requires MAT 1150 

• PHY 1520/L 
Requires MAT 1150 and PHY 1510/L 

Prerequisite Level 4 

• PHY 2530/A/L 
Requires PHY 1520/L 

 

Prerequisite Level 5 

• PHY 2540/A/L and PHY 3600/A 
Requires PHY 2530/A/L 

• PHY 3210/A 
Requires CS 1260 or MAT 2010/L, 
MAT 2250, and PHY 2530/A/L 

Prerequisite Level 6 

• PHY 4330/A 
Requires PHY 2540/A/L and PHY 
3600/A 

• PHY 4630 
Requires PHY 2540/A/L and PHY 
3600/A 

 

Other Courses 

• 22 Units Subplan/Option 
Electives 

• 0-2 Units Unrestricted 
Electives  


	2025-2026-cos-flowcharts-accessible.pdf
	2025-2026 College of Science Flow Charts
	General Biology
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses

	Biotechnology
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses

	Environmental Biology
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Other Courses

	Chemistry: ACS
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Other Courses

	Chemistry: General
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses

	Chemistry: Biochemistry
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Prerequisite Level 7
	Other Courses

	Computer Science
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Electives
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5

	Other Courses

	Geological Sciences
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Other Courses

	Kinesiology: General
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Other Courses

	Kinesiology: Pedagogy
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Other Courses

	Mathematics: All Options
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Other Courses

	Physics: General
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Other Courses

	Physics: Biophysics
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Other Courses

	Physics: Integrated Science
	Prerequisite Level 0
	Prerequisite Level 1
	Prerequisite Level 2
	Prerequisite Level 3
	Prerequisite Level 4
	Prerequisite Level 5
	Prerequisite Level 6
	Other Courses






